
Quarterly Statistics Report - Distribution of Total Assets
New Jersey State-Chartered Banking Institutions
As of June 30, 2025

Institutions By Charter Type Total Assets % Total Assets
(000s of Dollars)

Commercial Banks 58,291,606 53.12%
18 Institutions 

Savings Banks 47,208,715 43.02%
21 Institutions

Savings & Loan Assoc. (S&Ls) 3,982,331 3.63%
1 Institution

Limited Purpose Trust Co (LPTs)                                                                 
  As of June 30, 2025 110,730 0.10%

1 Institution

Credit Unions 139,952 0.13%
5 Institutions

Total Institutions: 46 109,733,334 100.0%

18 Commercial Banks      
58.3 billion

53.12%

5 Credit Unions
140.0 million

0.13%

21 Savings Banks
47.2 billion

43.02%

1 Savings & Loans Asc.
4.0 billion

3.63%

1 LPT Cos.
110.7 million

0.10%

Total Assets
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